
001 |RO 22 0741612M |ALBS |DB02A983 |25.09 11:24:03.8 |OK |01 |023 |
002 |RO 22 0741661M |SOLZ |DB02A97B |25.09 11:24:15.5 |OK |02 |055 |
003 |RO 22 0741641M |ALBS |DA239036 |25.09 11:24:18.2 |OK |02 |013 |
004 |RO 22 0741620M |SOLZ |DB02A9C0 |25.09 11:24:42.8 |OK |02 |022 |
005 |RO 22 0741634M |CUC |DB02A980 |25.09 11:24:44.7 |OK |02 |010 |
006 |RO 22 0741658M |SOLZ |DB02A992 |25.09 11:25:25.9 |OK |02 |045 |
007 |RO 22 0741671M |SOLZ |DAF76061 |25.09 11:25:29.7 |OK |03 |036 |
008 |RO 22 0741648M |ALBS |DB02A9D1 |25.09 11:26:56.7 |OK |03 |017 |
009 |RO 22 0741684M |ALBS |DA1CA24F |25.09 11:27:49.9 |OK |04 |018 |
010 |RO 22 0741667M |SOLZ |DB02A9A7 |25.09 11:30:19.9 |OK |02 |043 |
011 |RO 22 0741624M |ABPA |DB02A97A |25.09 11:30:21.1 |OK |02 |054 |
012 |RO 22 0741603M |SOLZ |DB02A9CA |25.09 11:30:22.1 |OK |02 |025 |
013 |RO 22 0741674M |SOLZ |DADD8CFD |25.09 11:30:22.1 |OK |04 |058 |
014 |RO 22 0741636M |ALBS |DA92B508 |25.09 11:32:32.5 |OK |01 |030 |
015 |RO 22 0741608M |ALBS |DB02A98B |25.09 11:32:43.5 |OK |04 |021 |
016 |RO 22 0741694M |ALBS |DA1639B4 |25.09 11:32:44.1 |OK |04 |031 |
017 |RO 22 0741685M |ALBS |DA0780B5 |25.09 11:32:51.0 |OK |04 |051 |
018 |RO 22 0741614M |ALBS |DB02A9AF |25.09 11:36:39.4 |OK |02 |006 |
019 |RO 22 0741637M |SOLZ |DB02A987 |25.09 11:36:41.4 |OK |02 |057 |
020 |RO 22 0741692M |SOLZ |DA077F95 |25.09 11:36:45.4 |OK |04 |050 |
021 |RO 22 0741632M |ALBS |DB02A9CB |25.09 11:36:46.2 |OK |01 |046 |
022 |RO 22 0741695M |ABPA |DA1638FE |25.09 11:36:50.9 |OK |03 |053 |
023 |RO 22 0741647M |SOLZ |DB02A9D0 |25.09 11:37:00.7 |OK |04 |029 |
024 |RO 22 0741662M |SOLZ |DB02A99F |25.09 11:37:06.2 |OK |02 |049 |
025 |RO 22 0741609M |ALBS |DB02A9CD |25.09 11:37:07.3 |OK |02 |038 |
026 |RO 22 0741638M |ALBS |DB02A98D |25.09 11:39:50.9 |OK |02 |015 |
027 |RO 22 0741649M |ALBS |DB02A98F |25.09 11:40:03.3 |OK |02 |047 |
028 |RO 22 0741683M |CUC |DA077DBE |25.09 11:40:38.5 |OK |03 |032 |
029 |RO 22 0741602M |ALBS |DB02A998 |25.09 11:40:39.3 |OK |01 |012 |
030 |RO 22 0741652M |ABPA |DA0780A4 |25.09 11:40:44.2 |OK |04 |001 |
031 |RO 22 0741679M |ALBS |DA16398E |25.09 11:43:51.6 |OK |04 |035 |
032 |RO 22 0741604M |SOLZ |DA1639B2 |25.09 11:47:57.7 |OK |02 |052 |
033 |RO 22 0741601M |SOLZ |DA163867 |25.09 11:48:32.9 |OK |01 |040 |
034 |RO 22 0741650M |SOLZ |DB02A9B5 |25.09 11:52:08.2 |OK |02 |056 |
035 |RO 22 0741618M |SOLZ |DB02A985 |25.09 11:52:16.7 |OK |02 |016 |
036 |RO 22 0741666M |ALBS |DB02A984 |25.09 11:53:18.9 |OK |02 |037 |
037 |RO 22 0741629M |ALBS |DB02A9B0 |25.09 11:55:59.4 |OK |03 |044 |
038 |RO 22 0741665M |ALBS |DB02A98A |25.09 11:56:07.5 |OK |02 |019 |
039 |RO 22 0741682M |CUC |DAF02D06 |25.09 11:57:29.6 |OK |04 |026 |
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040 |RO 22 0741680M |ALBS |DA966E30 |25.09 11:59:45.6 |OK |04 |007 |
041 |RO 22 0741675M |ALBS |DAD0E81F |25.09 11:59:47.5 |OK |04 |033 |
042 |RO 22 0741645M |SOLZ |DB02A9C8 |25.09 12:01:46.9 |OK |02 |003 |
043 |RO 22 0741664M |ALBS |DB02A976 |25.09 12:01:47.7 |OK |02 |028 |
044 |RO 22 0741606M |SOLZ |DB02A990 |25.09 12:02:35.6 |OK |02 |008 |
045 |RO 22 0741656M |ALBS |DB02A9B6 |25.09 12:02:36.4 |OK |02 |059 |
046 |RO 22 0741619M |SOLZ |DB02A9C6 |25.09 12:05:34.1 |OK |02 |039 |
047 |RO 22 0741635M |ALBS |DB02A991 |25.09 12:07:45.5 |OK |02 |041 |
048 |RO 22 0741610M |SOLZ |DA16393C |25.09 12:07:47.8 |OK |02 |002 |
049 |RO 22 0741676M |SOLZ |DA0781D0 |25.09 12:12:47.6 |OK |04 |060 |
050 |RO 22 0741688M |ALBS |DAD74420 |25.09 12:13:47.3 |OK |04 |034 |
051 |RO 22 0741689M |ABPA |DA1638E9 |25.09 12:20:22.0 |OK |04 |004 |
052 |RO 22 0741623M |SOLZ |DB02A9CF |25.09 12:23:23.1 |OK |04 |042 |
053 |RO 22 0741678M |ALBS |DA168F5E |25.09 12:23:25.3 |OK |04 |020 |
054 |RO 22 0741672M |SOLZ |DAF02D4D |25.09 12:42:56.8 |OK |03 |061 |
055 |RO 22 0741617M |SOLZ |DB02A988 |25.09 13:04:33.3 |OK |02 |014 |
056 |RO 22 0741655M |ALBS |DB02A9D3 |25.09 13:06:08.1 |OK |02 |048 |
057 |RO 22 0741677M |SOLZ |DAB41078 |25.09 13:06:11.7 |OK |03 |024 |
058 |RO 22 0741644M |SOLZ |DB02A995 |25.09 13:11:29.2 |OK |02 |011 |
059 |RO 22 0741642M |ALBS |DB02A9AA |25.09 13:49:06.3 |OK |03 |005 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control Comisia imbarcare
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